Atlas10
© 2024 LUCID Vision Labs, Incorporated. All rights reserved. Phoenix, Triton, Atlas, ArenaView and other
names and marks appearing on the products herein are either registered trademarks or trademarks of
Lucid Vision Labs, Inc. and/or its subsidiaries. Subject to change without notice. ver 01/04/24
10GBASE-T with PoE+, Featuring 4th Gen Pregius S Sensors
®
Atlas10 Models
Model MP Resolution FPS Sensor Format Pixel Size Shutter Lens Mount Chroma GigE Interface
ATX650G 65.0 MP 9344 x 7000 px 14.1 fps Gpixel GMAX3265 CMOS 2.3” 3.2 µm Global TFL-II Mount M/C 10GBASE-T, M12
ATX470S 47.0 MP 8240 x 5628 px 23.2 fps Sony IMX492 CMOS 1.4” 2.315 µm Rolling TFL (M35 x 0.75)
/ No-mount M/C 10GBASE-T, M12
ATX314S 31.4 MP 6464 x 4852 px 35 fps Sony IMX342 CMOS APS-C 27.9mm 3.45 µm Global TFL (M35 x 0.75)
/ No-mount M/C 10GBASE-T, M12
ATX245S 24.5 MP 5320 x 4600 px 45.4 fps Sony IMX530 CMOS 4/3” 2.74 µm Global TFL (M35 x 0.75)
/ C-mount M/C 10GBASE-T, M12
ATX204S 20.4 MP 4510 x 4510 px 54.1 fps Sony IMX531 CMOS 1.1” 2.74 µm Global C-mount M/C 10GBASE-T, M12
ATX162S 16.2 MP 5320 x 3040 px 76.1 fps Sony IMX532 CMOS 1.1” 2.74 µm Global C-mount M/C 10GBASE-T, M12
ATX124S 12.3 MP 4096 x 3000 px 89.7 fps Sony IMX535 CMOS 1/1.1” 2.74 µm Global C-mount M/C 10GBASE-T, M12
ATX081S 8.1 MP 2840 x 2840 px 136.7 fps Sony IMX536 CMOS 2/3” 2.74 µm Global C-mount M/C 10GBASE-T, M12
ATX051S 5.0 MP 2448 x 2048 px 205 fps Sony IMX537 CMOS 1/1.8” 2.74 µm Global C-mount M/C 10GBASE-T, M12
Model MP Resolution FPS Sensor Format Pixel Size Shutter Lens Mount Chroma GigE Interface
ATX204S-R 20.4 MP 4504 x 4504 px 54.1 fps Sony IMX531 CMOS 1.1” 2.74 µm Global C-Mount M/C 10GBASE-T, M12